
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 

Dept. of Computer Science 

Continuous Internal Evaluation from 2019-20 

Class Examination  Subject Code Internal 

Marks 

Distribution Marks 

B.Sc. I  November 

’2019 

Problem Solving 

using Computers 

DSE-1006A 

 Test-I 20 

Test-II 20 

Online Test 10 

B.Sc. I March’2012 Problem Solving 

using Computers 
DSE-1006A 

 Seminar 5 

Online Test 20 

Online Test 5 

Home Assignment 
Python 

5 

Home 
AssignmentMysql 

5 

B.Sc. II March’2020 System Analysis 

& Design 

 Test I 20 

Test II 20 

Assignment  5 

Seminar 10 

Attendance 10 

B.Sc.III November’2019 Internet 
Technologies-I 

 Test I 20 

Test II 20 

Test III 25 

      

 

 

 

 



 

 

Vivekanand College Kolhapur 
Department of Computer Science  

B.Sc.I 

Internals Exam Report November 2019 

 
TEST-
I(03/09/2019) 

TEST 
(03/10/2019 online test Assignments 

278 7278   BHOPALE ANIMESH SUNIL AB 0 10 0 

279 7279 * CHAVAN AISHWARYA SUNIL 20 19 6 10 

280 7280   CHOUGALE KETAN KRISHNAT 16 14 9 10 

281 7281 * DABADE SHWETA SHIVAJI 0 10 8 10 

282 7282 * DESAI AKANKSHA ANIL AB 11 10 10 

283 7283 * DINDE RUTUJA AMAR 18 18 6 10 

284 7284   EKAL SANKET SARJERAO 20 14 8 10 

285 7285 * GARADI SANIYA HARUN AB 18 9 10 

286 7286 * JADHAV VAISHNAVI RAVASO 16 AB 9 10 

287 7287 * JAMADAR TASMIYA KASIM AB 14 8 10 

288 7288 * KHARAT KOMAL LAXMAN 4 8 8 10 

289 7289 * KORDE SHREYA RAHUL 8 14 10 10 

290 7290 * KUGAJI BHARGAVI RAMLING AB 20 9 10 

291 7291   
MAGDUM RAJVARDHAN 
SATAPPA 18 6 10 10 

292 7292 * NIKALJE AARTI FULCHAND 6 AB 9 10 

293 7293 * NIRMALE SNEHAL SUDHAKAR 8 14 8 10 



294 7294 * PATIL  SAKSHI PRAMOD 8 11 8 10 

295 7295   PATIL SUJIT SUNIL 18 AB 9 10 

296 7296   PATIL SUNIL SURESH AB 7 10 10 

297 7297 * POWAR SARASWATI AJIT 10 6 10 10 

298 7298 * 
SAGAONKAR TEJASHREE 
SSARANG AB AB 10 10 

299 7299   SHINTRE PRANJAL PRAKASH AB 13 9 10 

300 7300   SHIVANE ASHUTOSH DHANAJI AB 15 8 10 

PMSCOMP     
  301 7301   ARADE SAMADHAN ANIL 18 AB 8 10 

302 7302   CHAVAN PRATIK PRADIP AB 2 10 10 

303 7303 * DABADE AMRUTA SHAHAJI 11 13 1 10 

304 7304 * GIRI POONAM SANJAY 7 14 8 10 

305 7305   INAMDAR RUTURAJ SHARAD 19 16 9 10 

306 7306 * JADHAV SAYALI VIJAY AB 14 8 10 

307 7307   KADWALE ANANYA BALWANT 20 20 9 10 

308 7308 * 
KATIYAR KAJAL 
LAKHMICHAND AB 18 9 10 

309 7309 * KATYAR PREETI MANOHAR AB 20 10 10 

310 7310   KHANDARE PANKAJ VISHNU AB 19 10 10 

311 7311 * 
KHURANDLE VAISHNAVI 
RAJENDRA 19 12 8 10 

312 7312 * MAHADIK AKSHATA SUHAS 5 AB 7 10 

313 7313 * MALI KARISHMA RATANLALJI AB 14 9 10 

314 7314   
MULLA ASHRAFALLI 
AKHTARHUSEN 19 13 8 10 

315 7315   PATIL AADESH SATISH 20 18 9 10 



316 7316   PATIL ABHISHEK AJIT AB AB 8 10 

317 7317 * PATIL NIKITA SUBHASH 7 8 6 10 

318 7318   PATIL SANTOSH SUBHASH 15 AB 10 10 

319 7319   PATIL SIDDHARTH SUBHASH AB 5 10 10 

320 7320 * PATIL SNEHAL SANJAY 6 6 10 10 

321 7321   
PRABHAVALE UDITANSHU 
SARANG 3 11 8 10 

322 7322   PUSALKAR TANAY DHAVAL 18 11 9 10 

323 7323 * 
SANKPAL PRAJAKTA 
PANDURANG 3 14 9 10 

324 7324 * SHINDE KRITI PRAVIN 13 11 6 10 

325 7325 * SUTAR HARSHADA SANJAY 18 16 8 10 

326 7326 * SUTAR VAISHNAVI SURESH AB 11 6 10 

327 7327   
TASHILDAR PRATHAMESH 
SUNIL AB AB 10 10 

    

    

 

Subject Teacher 
  

H.O.D 
  

  



 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR(Autonomous) 
 Dept. of Computer Science  
 Internal Marks Mar 2020 SEMESTER-II 
 

         

         

PMSECOMP 
Seminar 
out of 5 

Online 
Test 

Online 
Test 
Out of 
5 

Home 
Assignment 
Python out 
of 5 

Home 
Assignment 
MySQL out 
of 5 Total 

24 7301 ARADE SAMADHAN ANIL 5 16 4 5 5 19 

1 7278 BHOPALE ANIMESH SUNIL AB 18 5   0 12 

2 7279 CHAVAN AISHWARYA SUNIL 5 10 3 5 5 18 

25 7302 CHAVAN PRATIK PRADIP 5 14 4 5 5 19 

3 7280 CHOUGALE KETAN KRISHNAT 5 12 3 5 5 18 

26 7303 DABADE AMRUTA SHAHAJI 5 11 3 5 5 18 

4 7281 DABADE SHWETA SHIVAJI 5 14 4   5 16 

5 7282 DESAI AKANKSHA ANIL 5 15 4 5 3 17 

6 7283 DINDE RUTUJA AMAR 5 12 3 5 5 18 

7 7284 EKAL SANKET SARJERAO 5 14 4 5 5 19 

8 7285 GARADI SANIYA HARUN 5 15 4 5 5 19 

27 7304 GIRI POONAM SANJAY 3 8 2 5 3 13 

28 7305 INAMDAR RUTURAJ SHARAD 5 13 3 5 5 18 

29 7306 JADHAV SAYALI VIJAY 5 13 3 5 3 16 

9 7286 JADHAV VAISHNAVI RAVASO 5 13 3 5 5 18 

10 7287 JAMADAR TASMIYA KASIM 5 14 4 5 5 19 

30 7307 KADWALE ANANYA BALWANT 5 13 3 5 5 18 

31 7308 KATIYAR KAJAL 5 18 5 5 5 20 



LAKHMICHAND 

32 7309 KATYAR PREETI MANOHAR 5 18 5 5 5 20 

33 7310 KHANDARE PANKAJ VISHNU 5 16 4 5 5 19 

11 7288 KHARAT KOMAL LAXMAN 5 11 3   0 8 

34 7311 
KHURANDLE VAISHNAVI 
RAJENDRA 3 11 3 5 0 11 

12 7289 KORDE SHREYA RAHUL 5 10 3 5 3 16 

13 7290 KUGAJI BHARGAVI RAMLING 5 13 3 5 5 18 

14 7291 
MAGDUM RAJVARDHAN 
SATAPPA 3 12 3 5 3 14 

35 7312 MAHADIK AKSHATA SUHAS 3 AB AB 5 3 11 

36 7313 MALI KARISHMA RATANLALJI 5 15 4 5 5 19 

37 7314 
MULLA ASHRAFALLI 
AKHTARHUSEN 5 9 2 5 5 17 

15 7292 NIKALJE AARTI FULCHAND 3 10 3 5 3 14 

16 7293 NIRMALE SNEHAL SUDHAKAR 3 10 3 5 5 16 

17 7294 PATIL  SAKSHI PRAMOD AB 14 4 5 3 12 

38 7315 PATIL AADESH SATISH 5 16 4 5 5 19 

39 7316 PATIL ABHISHEK AJIT 5 13 3 5 3 16 

40 7317 PATIL NIKITA SUBHASH 3 6 2 5 0 10 

41 7318 PATIL SANTOSH SUBHASH 5 14 4 5 5 19 

42 7319 PATIL SIDDHARTH SUBHASH 5 15 4 5 5 19 

43 7320 PATIL SNEHAL SANJAY 5 16 4 5 5 19 

18 7295 PATIL SUJIT SUNIL 5 17 4 5 5 19 

19 7296 PATIL SUNIL SURESH 5 17 4 5 5 19 

20 7297 POWAR SARASWATI AJIT 5 6 2 5 5 17 

44 7321 
PRABHAVALE UDITANSHU 
SARANG 5 11 3 5   13 



45 7322 PUSALKAR TANAY DHAVAL 3 20 5 5 3 16 

21 7298 
SAGAONKAR TEJASHREE 
SSARANG 5 14 4 5 3 17 

46 7323 
SANKPAL PRAJAKTA 
PANDURANG 5 11 3 5 5 18 

47 7324 SHINDE KRITI PRAVIN 5 13 3 5 5 18 

22 7299 SHINTRE PRANJAL PRAKASH 5 20 5 5 3 18 

23 7300 SHIVANE ASHUTOSH DHANAJI 5 14 4 5 5 19 

48 7325 SUTAR HARSHADA SANJAY 3 8 2 5 5 15 

49 7326 SUTAR VAISHNAVI SURESH 5 12 3 5 5 18 

50 7327 
TASHILDAR PRATHAMESH 
SUNIL AB AB AB     ##### 

         

          

  



 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (Autonomous) 

Department of Computer Science 

B.Sc.II (2019-20) 

System Analysis & Design 

CIE Marks Distribution 

 

Sr. 
Roll 

No. 
Name of the student 

Class 

Test -1 

Class 

Test -2 
Assignment Seminar 

Overall 

attendance 
Total 

 

1 7738 
BAGANIKAR SANKET  

SUHAS 18 15 5 9 10 57  

2 7739 
BHOSALE SHUBHAM  

SHIVAJI 18 16 5 8 10 57  

3 7740 
JANGATE AJIT  

SUKUMAR 20 12 6 9 10 57  

4 7741 
KADAM ARCHIET  

CHANDRAKANT 18 16 5 9 10 58  

5 7742 
KAMBLE RAHUL  

DEEPAK 20 18 5 9 10 62  

6 7743 
KAMBLE SHUBHANGI  

PRAKASH 19 18 5 9 10 61  

7 7744 
KAMBLE TEJASHRI  

SAMBHAJI 20 17 3 8 10 58  

8 7745 
KOUNDADE SHUBHAM  

RAVINDRA 20 19 8 8 10 65  

9 7746 
MAHAJAN SAKSHI  

ANIL 20 16 7 7 10 60  

10 7747 MANE PREM  20 18 6 9 10 63  



PANDURANG 

11 7748 
MOMIN MISBA  

MUHAMMED ANJUM 20 15 8 9 10 62  

12 7749 
NIMBALKAR MANASI  

ARUN 18 18 5 9 10 60  

13 7750 PATIL PRANAV  VIJAY 18 16 8 8 10 60  

14 7751 
PATIL ROHAN  

RAJENDRA 18 17 7 9 10 61  

15 7752 
PATIL SHIVAM  

BALIRAM 20 13 6 8 10 57  

16 7753 
PATIL SHUBHAM  

SANJAYKUMAR 20 12 5 8 10 55  

17 7754 
PATIL VAISHNAVI  

DASHRATH 20 11 7 9 10 57  

18 7755 PATIL  POOJA  RAVALU 20 18 6 9 10 63  

19 7756 
PAWAR AISHWARYA  

CHANDRAKANT 20 13 8 8 10 59  

20 7757 
POWAR AKASH  

KRISHNA 20 15 5 9 10 59  

21 7758 
SALUNKHE KALYANI  

SANJAY 20 15 8 9 10 62  

22 7759 
SASNE RUTVIK  

SAMBHAJI 18 17 9 9 10 63  

23 7760 
SAWANT BHAKTI  

ARUN 20 18 7 8 10 63  

24 7761 
SHAIKH MUSKAN  

MOHIDDIN 20 18 8 7 10 63  

25 7762 
SHINDE PRATIK  

CHANDRAKANT 20 19 9 8 10 66  

26 7763 
YADAV SAIPRASAD  

SHRINIVAS 20 18 4 8 10 60  



27 7764 
YAMGARNIKAR 

SNEHAL  NITIN 20 15 6 8 10 59  

28 7765 

CHOUGALE 

NIRANJANEE  

NANDKUMAR 20 10 8 9 10 57 
 

29 7766 
CHOUGALE SHUBHAM  

PANDURANG 20 15 7 8 10 60  

30 7767 HANDE RUTUJA  RAJU 0 0 5 9 5 19  

31 7768 
KAMBLE PRAJAKTA  

SUNDAR 18 18 9 8 10 63  

32 7769 KAMBLE YASH  BALU 20 15 9 9 10 63  

33 7770 
KAROSHI SPURTHI  

MALLIKARJUN 20 18 9 8 10 65  

34 7771 
KHARADE NISHA  

NARAYAN 18 16 7 9 10 60  

35 7772 
NILLE AISHWARYA  

SACHIN 20 15 9 8 10 62  

36 7773 
PATHARE AKSHATA  

NITIN 18 18 8 9 10 63  

37 7774 
PATIL GAUTAM  

YASHWANTRAO 20 19 7 8 10 64  

38 7775 
PATIL SHIVAM  

RAJENDRA 20 19 9 9 10 67  

39 7776 PATIL SNEHAL  VILAS 20 18 7 8 10 63  
40 7777 PATIL VINOD  VIJAY 20 15 8 7 10 60  
41 7778 SHETE ADITI  SUNIL 20 20 6 8 10 64  

42 7779 
TODKAR SHARVARI  

SANJAY 20 15 8 9 10 62  

43 7780 
URANE RACHANA  

RAJU 20 16 7 8 10 61  

44 7781 VALVI RAJENDRA  20 18 6 9 10 63  



RAVIDAS 

45 7782 
YADAV RUTUJA  

DEEPAK 20 19 8 9 10 66  

46 7783 PATIL AMRUTA  AMAR 20 15 8 7 10 60  

47 7872 
SHETKE ATHARVA 

SANJAY 18 15 7 9 10 59  

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR(Autonomous) 

Dept. of Computer Science  

Internal Marks November 2019B.Sc.III SEMESTER-V 

    

Roll No     

Test - I(9/9) 

Test -  
20/09 

TEST- 
(9/10) 

8269 * PATIL PRANALI RAJENDRA 19 20 22 

8270 * PATIL NISHIGANDHA NIVASRAO 11 12 13 

8271 * MATIGITA KENTIA ISHIMWE 16 12 13 

8272  PATHAN PARVEJ DASTGIR 18 12 24 

8273 * KHULAPE  GAJANAN 6 AB 15 

8274 * KUMBHAR NAMRATA ASHOK 19 17 AB 

8275 * VARDHAMANE SALONI SHANTINATH 5 11 12 

8276 * PATIL TRUPTI MILIND 18 13 23 

8277 * MOHAN PATIL PALLAVI 12 13 11 

8278 * YADAV NISHIGANDHA NAMDEV 8 12 14 

8279 * PATIL SAYALI SARDAR 15 13 19 

8280  KRISHNAT NIGAVE SHUBHAM AB AB 17 

8281 * PATIL DHANASHRI BABURAO 10 13 14 

8282  VILAS MOHITE NIKHIL AB 6 11 

8283  SHABBIR USTAD ANJUM AB 6 7 



8284 * CHAVAN NEHA MUKUND AB AB 15 

8285 * MOTLANI HEENA IQBAL 8 AB 8 

8286 * DAREKAR AMRUTA PANDURANG 12 18 20 

8287 * GHEWARI SHIWANI SURESH 4 12 9 

8288 * JADHAV VHINITA DHANANJAY AB AB 13 

8289 * BHAT SHRUTI SUBHASH 17 AB 19 

8290  ANANDA PATIL SIDDHANT AB 3 7 

8291 * ALAVEKAR SHWETA ASHOK 10 15 15 

8292 * NAIK PRIYANKA RANGRAO AB 12 18 

8293 * PATIL SAMRUDHI LAXMAN 12 13 19 

8294  DILIP MUNISHWAR SOHAM 6 5 12 

8295 * MORE SWAPNALI SAMBHAJI 10 AB 15 

8296  KAMBLE VINAYAK MADHUKAR AB AB 10 

8297  VIBHUTE  GAURAV ASHOK AB 5 10 

8298 * DANGARE ASMITA SHASHIKANT 9 10 12 

8299  MALI SOMNATH BABAN AB 4 10 

8300  DESAI SUHEL ABDUL 12 12 AB 

8301  PATIL SAURABH ANANDARAO AB 9 15 

8302 * MOHITE HARSHADA TANAJI AB AB 7 

8303 * PATIL SONAL SHAHAJI AB 18 AB 

8304  MORE ADITYA VIJAYRAO AB AB 7 

8305  PETARE PARAG SANJAY AB AB 9 

 



Vivekanand College, Kolhapur 

(Autonomous) 
Department of Computer Science  

B.Sc.-I 

Database Management System Online Test (GF)  
Date- 27-02-2019 

Name Total score 

Shivam Baliram Patil 8.00 / 10 

vishwajeet sutar 2.00 / 10 

Rutvik sasne 5.00 / 10 

sanket suhas bagnikar 3.00 / 10 

Shreetej Subhash Patil 8.00 / 10 

Rohan patil 2.00 / 10 

Rutuja Deepak Yadav. 4.00 / 10 

Akshata 9.00 / 10 

Rutuja raju hande 9.00 / 10 

Nisha narayan kharade 9.00 / 10 

rachana raju urane 8.00 / 10 

Sammed Patil 7.00 / 10 

amruta patil 8.00 / 10 

Pratik Shinde 9.00 / 10 

Rajendra Ravidas Valvi 7.00 / 10 

sakshi mahajan 10.00 / 10 

snehal  nitin yamgarnikar 10.00 / 10 

Muskan Shaikh 10.00 / 10 

Kalyani sanjay salunkhe 9.00 / 10 

Shivam R Patil 8.00 / 10 



niranjanee nandkumar chougale 10.00 / 10 

Snehal Vilas Patil 10.00 / 10 

shubham 9.00 / 10 

shubham 10.00 / 10 

Spurthi Mallikarjun Karoshi 9.00 / 10 

Aditi Shete 9.00 / 10 

shubham 10.00 / 10 

Sharvari sanjay todkar 8.00 / 10 

Archiet Kadam 10.00 / 10 

nikhil yadav 10.00 / 10 

ajit 10.00 / 10 

yash balu kamble 9.00 / 10 

vinod 10.00 / 10 

Gautam yashwantrao patil 10.00 / 10 

Bhakti sawant 9.00 / 10 

Prajakta sundar kamble 3.00 / 10 

prashant vishal powar 10.00 / 10 

Aishwarya sachin nille 10.00 / 10 

Mansi 8.00 / 10 

Shubhangi prakash kamble 10.00 / 10 

vaishnavi dashrath patil 9.00 / 10 

Pooja r patil  10.00 / 10 

Rahul Deepak Kamble 10.00 / 10 

tejashri kamble 10.00 / 10 

Sagar ghotane 9.00 / 10 

aishwarya chandrakant pawar 9.00 / 10 

 
















